RESISTANCE METER
RM3545, RM3544
 Basic accuracy :  0.006%   No. of display digits: Max. 6.5
 Max.resolution : 0.01 μΩ   (LP) 0.01 mΩ
 Basic accuracy :  0.02%    No. of display digits: Max. 4.5
 Max. resolution : 1 μΩ
Featuring super-high accuracy and multi-channel capabilitiesFeaturing super-high accuracy and multi-channel capabilities
(20 channels with 4-terminal measurement)(20 channels with 4-terminal measurement)

testing of large equipment.
Model : RESISTANCE METER RM3545
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
RM3545
RM3545-01 (with GP-IB interface)
RM3545-02 (support for the multiplexer unit)
Included accessories: Power cord ×1, Clip type lead L2101 ×1, temperature sensor
Z2001 ×1, Male EXT. I/O connector ×1, Instruction manual ×1, Application disc ×1,
USB cable (A-to-B type) ×1, Spare fuse ×1
Model : RESISTANCE METER RM3544
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
RM3544 (No interfaces)
RM3544-01 (with EXT I/O, RS-232C, USB)
Included accessories: [RM3544] Power cord ×1, Clip type lead L2101 ×1, Instruction
manual ×1, Spare fuse ×1,   [RM3544-01] Power cord ×1, Clip type lead L2101 ×1,
Male EXT. I/O connector ×1, Instruction manual ×1, Application disc ×1, USB cable
(A-to-B type) ×1, Spare fuse ×1
Pin spacing 5.0mm
for RM3545, RM3545-01, -02
Pin spacing 1.5mm
TIP PIN 9772-90
 Replacement tip
for pin type lead L2100
PIN TYPE LEAD L2100
  A: 300 mm (11.81 in), B:172 mm (6.77
in), L:1.4 m (4.59 ft)
M
easurem
ent Leads / Input scanner
The L2101 is bundled with the RM3545/RM3544 series. The Z2001 is bundled with the RM3545 series.
The L2100 is for low resistance measurement. Accuracy is guaranteed only for the following ranges with a measurement current is 100 mA or more.
10	mΩ	range,	100	mΩ	range	(HIGH,	LOW),	1000	mΩ	range	(HIGH	only)
FUSE SET Z5051
0.5 A/ 250 V  Fuse set of  5